Rockmount Golf Club

Gents Open stableford
Printed: 15 June 2022

Competition Result
Competition played on 14 June 2022 at Rockmount (Rockmount).

Gross Result

Overall Score  Placing Countback
Position

1 CONOR CLARKE 70 Overall Winner
Balmoral

2 Jacob Leaker 72
Club Member

3 RYAN MURRAY 73
Balmoral

4  Jordan Clarke 78 Last Nine Holes
Knock

5 David Turner 78
Club Member

6  lvan McMinn 79 Last Nine Holes
Malone

7 Dwayne Mallon 79 Last Nine Holes
Dungannon

8 Conor McCrystal 79
Dungannon

9  Samuel Tougher 80 Last Nine Holes
Belvoir Park

10 Stuart Lyttle 80
Hilton Templepatrick

11 CHRISTOPHER PRIOR 82 Last Nine Holes
Ardglass

12 Adam Wardrop 82 Last Nine Holes
Ballyclare

13 PETER ROLLSTON 82 Last Six Holes
Shandon Park

14 W RUSSELL 82 Last Nine Holes
Knock

15 Thomas Leaker 82 Last Six Holes
Club Member

16  Gordon Rourke 82
Ardglass

17 Thomas Bannon 83
Spa

18  Gareth Poole 84 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

19 Michael Jamison 84
Club Member

20 Charlie Collins 85 Last Nine Holes
Club Member

21 Jonathan Grayson 85

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44 Page 1 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open stableford - 14 June 2022

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Club Member
Michael Allison
Lisburn

Edmund McDonald
Club Member
Stephen Anderson
Club Member
Alwyn Kidd

Club Member

Ryan Millar
Shandon Park

m rourke
Ardglass

Mel Power

Club Member

Colin McClelland
Club Member
Adam Marshall
Tandragee

Jacob Mcllhatton
Club Member

Drew Carlisle
Club Member
Russell Jamison
Club Member

Paul Young

Club Member

Neill Gordon
Shandon Park
William Blyth
Club Member
David Andrews
Club Member
Robin Sloan
Shandon Park

Neill Jamison
Club Member

Brian Hasson
Club Member
Leslie Clarke
Killeen Castle
Dessie Reid

Club Member

W E CULLEY
Shandon Park
Brian Heading
Club Member

Joe Hyland
Malone

Edward Godfrey
Club Member

Eric Chambers
Club Member
Jackie Bloomer
Club Member

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14

86

86

87

88

89

89

89

90

91

91

91

93

93

93

93

95

95

97

98

100

100

100

104

107

113

115

No Return

Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Page 2 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open stableford - 14 June 2022

- John Campbell No Return
Club Member

- Paul Fee No Return
Club Member

- Adam Foreman No Return
Club Member

- Malcolm Foreman No Return
Club Member

- Thomas Gibson No Return
Club Member

- Colin Henderson No Return
Club Member

- John McGrath No Return
Club Member

- Andrew Mearns No Return
Club Member

- Thomas Mearns No Return
Club Member

- Bernard O'Connor No Return
Club Member

- Michael Patmore No Return
Club Member

- Robert Patterson No Return
Club Member

- Colin Russell No Return
Club Member

- David Neeson No Return
Club Member

- D Houston No Return
Belvoir Park

- Andrew Neagle No Return
Club Member

- Mark Stewart No Return
Club Member

- Lance. Walker No Return
Club Member

- A Foreman No Return
Spa

- F Cosgrave No Return
Royal Tara

- David Bailie No Return
Club Member

- Jim Brittain No Return
Club Member

- Rodney Allen No Return
Club Member

- David K Tompsett No Return
Scrabo

- j spiers No Return
Edenmore

- Frank McWilliams No Return
Club Member

- Patrick Leaker No Return
Club Member

- Allan Chambers No Return

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44 Page 3 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open stableford - 14 June 2022

Club Member
- Stephen Laverty No Return
Club Member
- Michael Coyle No Return
Club Member
- Ethan Leaker No Return
Club Member
- Patrick Vaughan No Return
Royal Tara
- Pat Reynolds No Return
Royal Tara
- Ciaran O'Neill No Return
Club Member
- Philip Greenwood No Return
Club Member
- Terry Horner No Return
Club Member
- Tommy Mangan No Return
Dungannon
- Jack Kane No Return
Dungannon
- Matthew Loughran No Return
Dungannon
- Tiarnan Taggert No Return
Dungannon
- JOE TULLY No Return
Balmoral
- Ethan McNally No Return
Killymoon
- SYDNEY BROWN No Return
Fortwilliam
- Jim Mcllwaine No Return
Carrickfergus
- Shane Walsh No Return
Spa
- Joe O'Neill No Return
Lisburn
- Darren Majury No Return
Hilton Templepatrick
- Bill McBrien No Return No Score Recorded
Club Member
- George Simpson No Return No Score Recorded
Club Member
- J OWENS No Return No Score Recorded
Ormeau
- Peter Loughins No Return No Score Recorded
Club Member
- David McRoberts No Return No Score Recorded
Loughgall
- Sam Dorman No Return No Score Recorded
Club Member
- John Tinneny No Return No Score Recorded
Club Member
- Andrew Simpson No Return No Score Recorded
Club Member

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44 Page 4 of 5



Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open stableford - 14 June 2022

Number of Cards Processed = 111

Ties:

Richard Simpson
Club Member
Matthew Buchanan
Kirkistown Castle
Dean Murray
Ballyclare

Patrick Cahir
Ardglass

JAMES McBRIDE
Ballymena

DEREK FRANCEY
Ballymena

PADDY McREYNOLDS
Ballymena

Adam Spence

Dunmurry

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Return

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

No Score Recorded

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards (‘Countback’),

the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Twos:

There were 15 Twos recorded:

Michael Allison
Ethan Leaker
Gareth Poole
CONOR CLARKE
Thomas Leaker
Tommy Mangan
Adam Wardrop
CONOR CLARKE
Jordan Clarke
David Turner
Paul Fee
Jonathan Grayson
Stephen Laverty
Colin McClelland
Samuel Tougher

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14

Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44

Page 5 of 5



