### Rockmount Golf Club

# **Gents Open stableford**

Printed: 15 June 2022

# COLF CUST

# Competition Result

Competition played on 14 June 2022 at Rockmount (Rockmount).

## **Gross Result**

Overall Position		Score	Placing	Countback
1	CONOR CLARKE	70	Overall Winner	
	Balmoral			
2	Jacob Leaker	72		
	Club Member			
3	RYAN MURRAY	73		
	Balmoral			
4	Jordan Clarke	78		Last Nine Holes
	Knock			
5	David Turner	78		
	Club Member			
6	Ivan McMinn	79		Last Nine Holes
	Malone			
7	Dwayne Mallon	79		Last Nine Holes
	Dungannon			
8	Conor McCrystal	79		
	Dungannon			
9	Samuel Tougher	80		Last Nine Holes
	Belvoir Park			
10	Stuart Lyttle	80		
	Hilton Templepatrick			Last Nillas III-las
11	CHRISTOPHER PRIOR	82		Last Nine Holes
12	Ardglass	82		Last Nine Holes
12	Adam Wardrop	02		Last Nine Holes
13	Ballyclare PETER ROLLSTON	82		Last Six Holes
13	Shandon Park	02		Lust Sill Holes
14	W RUSSELL	82		Last Nine Holes
- 7	Knock	02		
15	Thomas Leaker	82		Last Six Holes
	Club Member	~_		
16	Gordon Rourke	82		
	Ardglass			
17	Thomas Bannon	83		
	Spa			
18	Gareth Poole	84		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
19	Michael Jamison	84		
	Club Member			
20	Charlie Collins	85		Last Nine Holes
	Club Member			
21	Jonathan Grayson	85		

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44 Page 1 of 5

	Club Member		
22	Michael Allison	86	Last Nine Holes
	Lisburn		
23	Edmund McDonald	86	
	Club Member		
24	Stephen Anderson	87	
25	Club Member	88	
23	Alwyn Kidd Club Member	00	
26	Ryan Millar	89	Last Nine Holes
	Shandon Park	30	
27	m rourke	89	Last Nine Holes
	Ardglass		
28	Mel Power	89	
	Club Member		
29	Colin McClelland	90	
	Club Member		
30	Adam Marshall	91	Last Six Holes
31	Tandragee	04	Last Nine Holes
31	Jacob McIlhatton	91	Last Nine Holes
32	Club Member  Drew Carlisle	91	
32	Club Member	<b>3.</b>	
33	Russell Jamison	93	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
34	Paul Young	93	Last Nine Holes
	Club Member		
35	Neill Gordon	93	Last Six Holes
	Shandon Park		
36	William Blyth	93	
27	Club Member	0.5	Last Nine Holes
37	David Andrews	95	Last Nine Holes
38	Club Member Robin Sloan	95	
30	Shandon Park	33	
39	Neill Jamison	97	
	Club Member		
40	Brian Hasson	98	
	Club Member		
41	Leslie Clarke	100	Last Nine Holes
	Killeen Castle		
42	Dessie Reid	100	Last Nine Holes
42	Club Member	400	
43	W E CULLEY	100	
44	Shandon Park Brian Heading	104	
77	Club Member	104	
45	Joe Hyland	107	
	Malone		
46	Edward Godfrey	113	
	Club Member		
47	Eric Chambers	115	
	Club Member		
-	Jackie Bloomer	No Return	
	Club Member		

John Campbell No Return Club Member **Paul Fee** No Return Club Member No Return **Adam Foreman** Club Member **Malcolm Foreman** No Return Club Member **Thomas Gibson** No Return Club Member **Colin Henderson** No Return Club Member John McGrath No Return Club Member No Return **Andrew Mearns** Club Member **Thomas Mearns** No Return Club Member **Bernard O'Connor** No Return Club Member **Michael Patmore** No Return Club Member **Robert Patterson** No Return Club Member Colin Russell No Return Club Member **David Neeson** No Return Club Member **D** Houston No Return Belvoir Park **Andrew Neagle** No Return Club Member **Mark Stewart** No Return Club Member No Return Lance. Walker Club Member No Return A Foreman Spa No Return **F** Cosgrave Royal Tara **David Bailie** No Return Club Member Jim Brittain No Return Club Member No Return **Rodney Allen** Club Member **David K Tompsett** No Return ScraboNo Return j spiers Edenmore Frank McWilliams No Return Club Member **Patrick Leaker** No Return Club Member **Allan Chambers** No Return

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 15 June 2022 09:45:44 Page 3 of 5

Club Member

- Stephen Laverty No Return

Club Member

Michael Coyle No Return

Club Member

- Ethan Leaker No Return

Club Member

- Patrick Vaughan No Return

Royal Tara

- Pat Reynolds No Return

Royal Tara

- Ciaran O'Neill No Return

Club Member

- Philip Greenwood No Return

Club Member

- Terry Horner No Return

Club Member

- Tommy Mangan No Return

Dungannon

- Jack Kane No Return

Dungannon

- Matthew Loughran No Return

Dungannon

- Tiarnán Taggert No Return

Dungannon

- JOE TULLY No Return

Balmoral

- Ethan McNally No Return

Killymoon

- SYDNEY BROWN No Return

Fortwilliam

- Jim McIlwaine No Return

Carrickfergus

- Shane Walsh No Return

Spa

- Joe O'Neill No Return

Lisburn

- Darren Majury No Return

Hilton Templepatrick

- Bill McBrien No Return No Score Recorded

Club Member

- George Simpson No Return No Score Recorded

Club Member

- **JOWENS** No Return No Score Recorded

Ormeau

- Peter Loughins No Return No Score Recorded

Club Member

- David McRoberts No Return No Score Recorded

Loughgall

- Sam Dorman No Return No Score Recorded

Club Member

- **John Tinneny No Return** No Score Recorded

Club Member

- Andrew Simpson No Return No Score Recorded

Club Member

Competition Report (Gross Result) - Gents Open stableford - 14 June 2022

-	Richard Simpson	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Club Member		
-	Matthew Buchanan	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Kirkistown Castle		
-	Dean Murray	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Ballyclare		
-	Patrick Cahir	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Ardglass		
-	JAMES McBRIDE	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Ballymena		
-	DEREK FRANCEY	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Ballymena		
-	PADDY McREYNOLDS	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Ballymena		
-	Adam Spence	No Return	No Score Recorded
	Dunmurry		

Number of Cards Processed = 111

### Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

### Twos:

There were 15 Twos recorded:

	Hole
Michael Allison	3
Ethan Leaker	3
Gareth Poole	3
CONOR CLARKE	9
Thomas Leaker	9
Tommy Mangan	9
Adam Wardrop	9
CONOR CLARKE	10
Jordan Clarke	12
David Turner	12
Paul Fee	16
Jonathan Grayson	16
Stephen Laverty	16
Colin McClelland	16
Samuel Tougher	16